124   |   LIT-PL23_012826
ORDERING GUIDESDC key switch assemblies provide
an economical method of providing
authorized control for a variety of
applications. A choice of several
contact configurations ensure
compatibility with virtually any system.
Key switch assemblies are compatible
with U.S. standard, 1” to 13/8” mortise
key cylinders and interchangeable
core cylinders*. Compatibility with a
new or existing facility mechanical key
system is maintained.
SDC’s 700 series switch assemblies
come standard with stainless steel
faceplates and a heavy duty rated
switches. Available in a narrrow
faceplate size to mount directly to the
door frame or single gang and double
gang sizes to be box mounted.
•	 20 gauge stainless steel faceplates
•	 Alternate action or momentary
•	 SPDT or DPDT
•	 22 gauge wire leads, 7”
•	 Tamper resistant, recessed cylinder*
•	 Tamper resistant spanner screws
•	  1” - 13/8” mortise cylinder
compatible
•	 Large actuator for positive and
consistent activation
700 Series
Key Switches
701U Single Gang, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, SPDT, 630  121.00
702U Single Gang, Momentary (MO), SPDT, 630 121.00
701ULT Single Gang, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, SPDT, 630, One Tri-Color LED 161.00
702UL2 Single Gang, Momentary (MO), SPDT, 630, One Green & One Red LED 161.00
701NUL1R Narrow, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, SPDT, 630, One Red LED 148.00
* Not available with narrow faceplate
700N models.
EXAMPLES
MODEL
NOT REQUIRED
* Key cylinders not included, order
separately. See related products.
U
S
C
H
D
Q
P
706 U LT  ATS
701N 701 701T L1G
702N 702 702T L1R
705N 705 705T L2
706N 706 706T LT
707N 707 707T ATS
708N 708 708T L2 ATS
709N 709 709T L2 ATS
711N 711 711T L2 ATS
712N 712 712T
713N 713 713T
OPTIONS
FINISH